
ELECTRICE

I.D.: 84128527

Data publicarii	28.06.23	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.513,44 RON - 1.513,44 RON

Descriere: APLICA 6 x 71,4283=428,57 BECURI 30 x 8,4033= 252,1 STEKER 5 x 8,404=42,02
PRELUNGITOR 2 x 54,62=109,24 NEON LED 2 x 100,84=201,68 PRIZA 5 x 13,446= 67,23
INTRERUPATOR 7 x 10,9243=76,47 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 6 x 42,0167=252,1 RIGLETA 4 x
21,0075= 84,03
